647
UDigital ULTRASONIC PROCESSORS
SONIC Series
Model Ultrasonic
frequency
Maximum
power
Duty ratio
(%)
Optional
Probes
diameter
Standard probe
size included with
machine
Capacity
(ml)
Temp.
control
SONIC-150W 20-25 Khz 150W 1-99% 3mm 6mm 10-100ml No
 SONIC-250W 20-25 Khz 250W 1-99% 3mm 6mm 10-200ml No
 SONIC-650W 20-25 Khz 650W 1-99% 2,3,8,10,12,
15mm 6mm 0.5-500ml No
 SONIC-650WT 20-25 Khz 650W 1-99% 2,3,8,10,12,
15mm 6mm 0.5-600ml Yes
SONIC-950WT 20-25 Khz 950W 0.1-99.9% 2,3,8,10,12,
15, 18mm 6mm 0.5-600ml Yes
SONIC-1200W 19.5-20.5Khz 1200W 1-99% 15,25ml 20mm 50-1000ml No
SONIC-1200WT 19.5-20.5Khz 1200W 0.1-99.9% 15,25ml 20mm 50-1000ml Yes
SONIC-1800W 19.5-20.5Khz 1800W 0.1-99.9% 25,28ml 25mm 50-1200ml Yes
SONIC-2000WT 19.5-20.5Khz 2000W 0.1-99.9% 6,10,12,15,
20,25,28ml 25mm 50-1800ml Yes
SONIC Series, Ultrasonic Cell
Disrupter  Homogenizer:
It is also called Ultrasonic homogenizer, processor or